Race Date
September 24, 2015

Place Team
1 Columbus Catholic
2 Stratford
3 Auburndale
4 Spencer
Inc. Loyal-Greenwood-Granto
Inc. McDonell Central
Inc. Colby
Inc. Pittsville
Inc. Stanley-Boyd

Spencer Invitational
Team Summary Results

17

Boys

Junior High
Tops e Finishers --------------------
Places 1 2 3 4 5 6

38 1 2 3 14 18
Top 5 Times: 1:10:20.9

48 4 9 10 12 13 16
Top 5 Times: 1:11:25.6

57 6 7 8 15 21
Top 5 Times: 1:15:19.5

77 5 11 19 20 22

Top 5 Times: 1:23:43.6

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 3finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:
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Race Date

September 24, 2015

Place Score Bib No

Spencer Invitational

Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 (<5)

6 5

7 (<5)

8 6

9 7
10 8
11 9
12 (<5)
13 10
14 (<5)
15 (<5)
16 11
17 12
18 (<5)
19 (<5)
20 13
21 14
22 15
23 16
24 17
25 18
26 (<5)
27 (<b)
28 19
29 (>7)
30 (<5)
31 (27
32 20
33 21
34 22

513
512
510
718
499
663
603
476
477
475
711
676
712
675
569
664
713
602
570
717
509
478
710
716
511
497
633
666
715
500
719
667
474
665

Zach Olson

Tom Nystrom
Addison Hill
Antonio Verdone
Chase Oehmichen
Treyton Ackmann
Caleb Thornton
Paul Kollross
Carl Lundgren
Kyler Jensen
Riley Bauman
Weston Milas
Andrew Chapel
Travis Christoph
Seth Genteman
Kaizer Eikleberry
Spencer Griepentrog
Joe Thaler
Micah Horvath
Addison Schafer
Mark Fieweger
Noah Schutlz
Brett Bangart
Tanner Oertel
Luke Jansen
Dalton Higley
Wyatt Coulthard
Braedon Miller
Kolby Mueller
Talon Severson
Benno Wenzel
Dietrich Ohm
Parker Empey
Zach Endreas

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

Overall Finish List

Boys
Junior High

Team
Columbus Catholic
Columbus Catholic
Columbus Catholic
Stratford
Colby
Spencer
McDonell Central
Auburndale
Auburndale
Auburndale
Stratford
Stanley-Boyd
Stratford
Stanley-Boyd
Loyal-Greenwood-Grant
Spencer
Stratford
McDonell Central
Loyal-Greenwood-Grant
Stratford
Columbus Catholic
Auburndale
Stratford
Stratford
Columbus Catholic
Colby
Pittsville
Spencer
Stratford
Colby
Stratford
Spencer
Auburndale
Spencer

Time Pace

12:27.3  6:14/M
12:28.3  6:14/M
12:28.9  6:14/M
12:34.1 6:17/M
12:52.3 6:26/M
13:02.9 6:31/M
13:04.1  6:32/M
13:19.4  6:40/M
13:26.7 6:43/M
13:26.8  6:43/M
13:51.1 6:56/M
13:52.4  6:56/M
14:09.2  7:05/M
14:13.0 7:07/M
14:46.1  7:23/M
14:51.0 7:26/M
14:55.9  7:28/M
15:12.1  7:36/M
15:52.6  7:56/M
15:55.1  7:58/M
15:58.1  7:59/M
16:11.9  8:06/M
16:31.1 8:16/M
16:54.9 8:27/M
16:58.1  8:29/M
17:02.7 8:31/M
17:11.0 8:36/M
17:14.1  8:37/M
17:25.4  8:43/M
17:29.7  8:45/M
17:59.6  9:00/M
18:53.3 9:27/M
18:54.6  9:27/M
19:42.1  9:51/M

09/24/2015 08:06:47



Race Date
September 24, 2015

Bib No Name

Team - Columbus Catholic
Team Score (places): 38

513 Zach Olson
512 Tom Nystrom
510 Addison Hill
509 Mark Fieweger
511 Luke Jansen

g b~ wWwN PP

Team - Stratford
Team Score (places): 48

718 Antonio Verdone
711 Riley Bauman

712 Andrew Chapel

713 Spencer Griepentrog
717 Addison Schafer
710 Brett Bangart

716 Tanner Oertel

715 Kolby Mueller

719 Benno Wenzel

© 0O ~NO UL WDN P

Team - Auburndale
Team Score (places): 57

476  Paul Kollross
477  Carl Lundgren
475 Kyler Jensen
478 Noah Schutlz
474  Parker Empey

g b~ WN PP

Team - Spencer
Team Score (places): 77

663 Treyton Ackmann
664 Kaizer Eikleberry
666 Braedon Miller
667 Dietrich Ohm

665 Zach Endreas

g b~ WwN PP

Team - Loyal-Greenwood-Granton

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 569 Seth Genteman

Spencer Invitational
Final Team Results

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

Average Time: 14:04.2

12:27.3 12:27.3 0:00.0
12:28.3 24:55.6 0:01.0
12:28.9 37:24.6 0:01.6
15:58.1 53:22.8 3:30.8
16:58.1 1:10:20.9 4:30.8

2
Average Time: 14:17.1

12:34.1 12:34.1 0:00.0
13:51.1 26:25.3 1:16.9
14:09.2 40:34.5 1:35.0
14:55.9 55:30.4 2:21.7
15:55.1 1:11:25.6 3:20.9
16:31.1  1:27:56.7 3:56.9
16:54.9  1:44:51.7 4:20.7
17:25.4  2:02:17.1 4:51.2
17:59.6 2:20:16.8 5:25.5

- 3
Average Time: 15:03.9

13:19.4 13:19.4 0:00.0
13:26.7 26:46.1 0:07.2
13:26.8 40:12.9 0:07.3
16:11.9 56:24.8 2:52.4
18:54.6  1:15:19.5 5:35.2

- 4
Average Time: 16:44.7

13:02.9 13:02.9 0:00.0
14:51.0 27:54.0 1:48.1
17:14.1 45:08.1 4:11.1
18:53.3 1:04:01.4 5:50.3
19:42.1 1:23:43.6 6:39.2

-Inc.
Average Time:

Boys
Junior High
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position - 1
1 1
2 3
3 6
14 20
18 38
Finish Position
4 4
9 13
10 23
12 35
13 48
(16) (64)
a7 (81)
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position
6 6
7 13
8 21
15 36
21 57
Finish Position
5 5
11 16
19 35
20 55
22 77
Finish Position
Less Than 5

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance 1

14:46.1 14:46.1 0:00.0
09/24/2015 08:06:53



Race Date
September 24, 2015

Bib No Name

Team - Loyal-Greenwood-Granton

Team Score (places):Inc.
2 570 Micah Horvath

Team - McDonell Central
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 603 Caleb Thornton
2 602 Joe Thaler

Team - Colby
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 499 Chase Oehmichen
2 497 Dalton Higley
3 500 Talon Severson

Team - Pittsville
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 633 Woyatt Coulthard

Team - Stanley-Boyd
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 676 Weston Milas
2 675 Travis Christoph

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

Spencer Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys

Junior High

Overall
Place

Less Than

Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than

Less Than
Less Than

(6]

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Cumulative

Time Time

-Inc.

Average Time:
15:52.6 30:38.8

-Inc.
Average Time:

13:04.1 13:04.1
15:12.1 28:16.3
-Inc.

Average Time:

12:52.3 12:52.3
17:02.7 29:55.0
17:29.7 47:24.8
- Inc.

Average Time:
17:11.0 17:11.0

- Inc.
Average Time:

13:52.4
14:13.0

13:52.4
28:05.4

Time
Back

1:06.5

0:00.0
2:07.9

0:00.0
4:10.4
4:37.4

0:00.0

0:00.0
0:20.6

09/24/2015 08:06:53



Race Date
September 24, 2015

Place Team
1 Auburndale
2 Stratford
3 Spencer
4 Colby
Inc. Columbus Catholic
Inc. Loyal-Greenwood-Granto
Inc. Pittsville

Spencer Invitational

Team Summary Results

Girls

Junior High
Tops e Finishers
Places 1 2 3 4 5 6

42 4 8 9 10 11 13
Top 5 Times: 1:10:05.8

49 1 2 12 14 20 27
Top 5 Times: 1:09:41.3

63 3 6 15 18 21 22
Top 5 Times: 1:12:46.6

71 5 7 16 19 24 25
Top 5 Times: 1:14:04.4

Only 3finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 3finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance 1

28

23

26

09/24/2015 08:06:57



Race Date Spencer Invitational

September 24, 2015 Overall Finish List

Girls
Junior High
Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace

1 1 689 Marah Schillinger Stratford 12:27.3  6:14/M

2 2 682 Sarah Dickinson Stratford 12:28.3  6:14/M

3 (<5 554 Savannah Schley Loyal-Greenwood-Grant 12:29.5 6:15/M

4 3 649 Emily Wehrman Spencer 13:06.3  6:33/M

5 (<5) 623 Savanna Ortner Pittsville 13:26.1  6:43/M

6 4 461 Taylor Stanton Auburndale 13:27.8  6:44/M

7 5 495 Hailey Voelker Colby 13:485  6:54/M

8 6 650 Kaylee Wehrman Spencer 13:51.5  6:56/M

9 7 491 Abbie Hediger Colby 13:56.0 6:58/M
10 8 455  Victoria Hasenhorl Auburndale 13:57.8  6:59/M
11 9 457  Jordyn Karl Auburndale 14:11.1  7:06/M
12 10 462 Errika Zenner Auburndale 14:14.4  7:07/M
13 11 456  Annalise Jewell Auburndale 14:14.4  7:07/M
14 12 690 Angellia Verdone Stratford 14:15.0 7:08/M
15 13 463 McKenna Zieher Auburndale 14:41.4  7:21/M
16 14 684 Carolynn Hiebl Stratford 15:01.3  7:31/M
17 15 652 Hannah Zastrow Spencer 15:02.1  7:31/M
18 16 489 Daisy Feiten Colby 15:08.4  7:34/M
19 17 1237 Tiffany Karl Auburndale 15:10.7  7:35/M
20 18 646 Leah Nieman Spencer 15:11.1 7:36/M
21 (>7) 458 Lilly Kloos Auburndale 15:13.5  7:37/M
22 19 496 Elizabeth Winters Colby 15:17.6  7:39/M
23 (<5) 552 Ashlee Piskow Loyal-Greenwood-Grant 15:25.4  7:43/IM
24 (<5) 553 Mesa Rasmussen Loyal-Greenwood-Grant 15:27.5  T7:44/M
25 20 691 Sarah Zuelke Stratford 15:29.1  7:45/M
26 21 643 Zastrow Leah Spencer 15:35.4  7:48/M
27 22 647 Lydia Nieman Spencer 15:41.8 7:51/M
28 (>7) 454  Aliah Hamus Auburndale 15:44.0 7:52/M
29 23 641 Dalaney Eichman Spencer 15:44.0 7:52/M
30 (=7 642 Madison Knecht Spencer 15:48.4  7:54/M
31 24 490 Ella Halopka Colby 15:53.7  7:57/M
32 25 492  Brett Schmitt Colby 15:55.9  7:58/M
33 26 493  Trinity Severson Colby 15:58.7  7:59/M
34 (=7 494 Kya Viegut Colby 16:13.1  8:07/M
35 (>7) 460 Hannah Schulte Auburndale 16:17.1  8:09/M
36 (7 459  Autumn Richardson Auburndale 16:24.8  8:12/M
37 (<5) 501 Janelle Haupt Columbus Catholic 16:40.9  8:20/M
38 27 685 Rose Huther Stratford 16:58.4  8:29/M
39 (>7) 645 Faith Miller Spencer 17:07.9  8:34/M
40 (7 644 Jory Meyers Spencer 17:13.6  8:37/M
41 28 688 Leslie Rojas Stratford 17:23.4  8:42IM
42 (>7) 651 Delaney Wichlacz Spencer 17:36.1  8:48/M
43 (>7) 683 Grace Greenberg Stratford 18:03.8  9:02/M
4  (>7) 686 Aurora Leonhard Stratford 19:03.4  9:32/M
45 (>7) 453 Kylie Frischman Auburndale 19:11.3  9:36/M

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance 1 09/24/2015 08:06:56



Race Date
September 24, 2015

Place Score Bib No Name
46 (<5H) 503 Nevaeh Shipman
47 (> 7) 687 Kambria Leonhard
48 (<5) 502 Greta Schiferl

Spencer Invitational

Overall Finish List
Girls

Junior High

Team
Columbus Catholic
Stratford
Columbus Catholic

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance 2

Pace

9:38/M
9:38/M
9:59/M

09/24/2015 08:06:56



Race Date

September 24, 2015

Bib No

Name

Team - Auburndale
Team Score (places): 42

461
455
457
462
456
463
1237
458
454
460
459
453
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Taylor Stanton
Victoria Hasenhorl
Jordyn Karl

Errika Zenner
Annalise Jewell
McKenna Zieher
Tiffany Karl

Lilly Kloos

Aliah Hamus
Hannah Schulte
Autumn Richardson
Kylie Frischman

Team - Stratford
Team Score (places): 49

689
682
690
684
691
685
688
683
686
687

© 00O ~NO UL WN P
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Marah Schillinger
Sarah Dickinson
Angellia Verdone
Carolynn Hiebl
Sarah Zuelke
Rose Huther
Leslie Rojas
Grace Greenberg
Aurora Leonhard
Kambria Leonhard

Team - Spencer
Team Score (places): 63

649
650
652
646
643
647
641
642
645
644

© 0O ~NO UL WDN P

=
o

Emily Wehrman
Kaylee Wehrman
Hannah Zastrow
Leah Nieman
Zastrow Leah
Lydia Nieman
Dalaney Eichman
Madison Knecht
Faith Miller

Jory Meyers

Spencer Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls
Junior High

Overall
Place

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative Time

Time Back

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 14:01.1

(13)

a7)

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

NN NN N

Finish Position

1

2

12

14

20
(27)
(28)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Finish Position

3

6

15

18

21
(22)
(23)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance 1

12
21
31
42

(55)

(72)

15
29
49

(76)

(104)

24
42
63

(85)

(108)

13:27.8
13:57.8
14:11.1
14:14.4
14:14.4
14:41.4
15:10.7
15:13.5
15:44.0
16:17.1
16:24.8
19:11.3

- 2

13:27.8 0:00.0
27:25.6 0:29.9
41:36.8 0:43.3
55:51.3 0:46.5
1:10:05.8 0:46.6
1:24:47.2 1:13.6
1:39:58.0 1:42.9
1:55:11.6 1:45.7
2:10:55.6 2:16.1
2:27:12.7 2:49.2
2:43:37.5 2:56.9
3:02:48.9 5:43.5

Average Time: 13:56.2

12:27.3
12:28.3
14:15.0
15:01.3
15:29.1
16:58.4
17:23.4
18:03.8
19:03.4
19:15.8

3

12:27.3 0:00.0
24:55.6 0:01.0
39:10.7 1:47.7
54:12.1 2:34.0
1:09:41.3 3:01.8
1:26:39.8 4:31.1
1:44:03.2 4:56.1
2:02:07.0 5:36.5
2:21:105 6:36.1
2:40:26.3 6:48.5

Average Time: 14:33.3

13:06.3
13:51.5
15:02.1
15:11.1
15:35.4
15:41.8
15:44.0
15:48.4
17:07.9
17:13.6

13:06.3 0:00.0
26:57.8 0:45.2
42:00.0 1:55.8
57:11.1 2:04.8
1:12:46.6 2:29.1
1:28:28.5 2:35.5
1:44:12.5 2:37.7
2:00:00.9 2:42.1
2:17.08.9 4:01.6
2:34:22.6 4:07.3

09/24/2015 08:06:59



Race Date Spencer Invitational

September 24, 2015 Final Team Results

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance 2

Girls
Junior High
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Spencer Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 63 Average Time: 14:33.3

11 651 Delaney Wichlacz More Than 7 17:36.1  2:51:58.8 4:29.8

Team - Colby Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 71 Average Time: 14:48.8
1 495 Hailey Voelker 5 5 13:48.5 13:48.5 0:00.0
2 491 Abbie Hediger 7 12 13:56.0 27:44.5 0:07.4
3 489 Daisy Feiten 16 28 15:08.4 42:52.9 1:19.9
4 496 Elizabeth Winters 19 a7 15:17.6 58:10.6 1:29.1
5 490 Ella Halopka 24 71 15:53.7 1:14:04.4 2:05.2
6 492 Brett Schmitt (25) (96) 15:55.9  1:30:00.3 2:07.4
7 493  Trinity Severson (26) (122) 15:58.7  1:45:59.1 2:10.2
8 494 Kya Viegut More Than 7 16:13.1  2:02:12.3 2:24.6
Team - Columbus Catholic Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 501 Janelle Haupt Less Than 5 16:40.9 16:40.9 0:00.0
2 503 Nevaeh Shipman Less Than 5 19:15.6 35:56.6 2:34.7
3 502 Greta Schiferl Less Than 5 19:58.6 55:55.3 3:17.7
Team - Loyal-Greenwood-Granton Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 554 Savannah Schley Less Than 5 12:29.5 12:29.5 0:00.0
2 552  Ashlee Piskow Less Than 5 15:25.4 27:55.0 2:55.8
3 553 Mesa Rasmussen Less Than 5 15:27.5 43:22.5 2:58.0
Team - Pittsville Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 623 Savanna Ortner Less Than 5 13:26.1 13:26.1 0:00.0

09/24/2015 08:06:59



